
Print Date: 07-JAN-26 10:28 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

AD Com (2-Yr) 4th Sem Spring 2025 Overall

1 / 1

Associate Degree of Comm. Semester-4

Subject

Audit & Assurance

Entrepreneurship

Advanced Financial Accounting-II

Taxation Management-II

ERP in Business and Commerce

Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

         498

         497

         497

         502

         498

          13

         484

Appeared

         487

         489

         489

         486

         489

          12

         479

Passed

  97.79

  98.39

  98.39

  96.81

  98.19

  92.31

  98.97

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-211

ADC-212

ADC-213

ADC-214

ADC-217

ET-002

HQ-004


