

University of the Punjab

Page: 1 / 1

AD Com (2-Yr) 4th Sem Spring 2025 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject	Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Associate Degree of Comm. Semester-4			
ADC-211 Audit & Assurance	498	487	97.79
ADC-212 Entrepreneurship	497	489	98.39
ADC-213 Advanced Financial Accounting-II	497	489	98.39
ADC-214 Taxation Management-II	502	486	96.81
ADC-217 ERP in Business and Commerce	498	489	98.19
ET-002 Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu	13	12	92.31
HQ-004 Tadrees Tarjima Quran	484	479	98.97

*** END OF REPORT ***